
NAME OF PERSON ATTENDING PRE-BID 
MEETING (PLEASE PRINT)

COMPANY NAME (PLEASE PRINT) PHONE/EMAIL

PH

EMAIL: , bids@mtnconstructors.com

PH

EMAIL: bkoehler@crc-co.net

PH

EMAIL: 

PH

EMAIL: Christopher.Mott@adspipe.com 

PH

EMAIL: dkirk@hall-irwin.com

PH

EMAIL: 

PH: 915-422-0631

EMAIL: MMedina@tasman-geo.com 

PH

EMAIL: nritschard@gerrardinc.com

Mike Medina Tasman Inc. 

Nick Ritschard Gerrard Excavating 

Christal Kurth RCD Construction Inc.

Christopher Mott Advanced Drainage Systems, Inc.

Debbie Kirk Hall-Irwin Corporation

Marissa L & M Enterprises, inc

Brandon Koehler Coyote Ridge Construction

CITY OF GREELEY
PRE-BID MEETING

F23-07-065 - Centerplace Channel Phase II - BID
7/28/2023 @ 10:30 AM MST on Microsoft Teams

Amber Saffer Mountain Constructors

7-26-16



PH: 303-651-1100

EMAIL: trent@defalcoconstruction.com 

PH: 970-350-9794

EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com

EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com

EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.comApril Tamburelli City of Greeley

Trent Casey DeFalco Construction Co. 

Sarah Adkins (Purchaser) City of Greeley

Wendy Bethel City of Greeley

7-26-16
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